		<del></del>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
AM	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	CT BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAGE	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3		3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC 42-07-481T044M001	Q. NO.	1. NO. 5. P		PROJECT NO.(If applicable)		
			09748144012						
6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100			7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other to	STERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100					
; !	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn:Kala Shankar 301-492-3638 Mail Stop TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555							
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	e and ZIP Code)		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION N	O.		
N	J NUMARK ASSOCIATES INC			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
J									
	20 19TH ST NW STE 500			10A. MODIFICATION OF CON NRC-42-07-481 00		RDER NO.			
WA	SHINGTON DC 200362444			×	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		-,	<del> </del>	
CODE		FACILITY CODE	AMENDMENTS OF S		09-08-2008				
	The above numbered solicitation is amended as set	M ONLY APPLIES TO			·			<del></del>	
offe KN RE by	By completing Items 8 and 15, and returninger submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whow the complete submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram who will be received AT THE PLACE SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtual telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter of date specified.  COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	nich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Four of this amendment you de nakes reference to the solicit	ne solicitation and amendme RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO sire to change an offer alread ation and this amendment, a	nt nur R TO dy sut nd is	nbers. FAILURE OF YO THE HOUR AND DATE omitted, such change ma received prior to the oper	UR AC SPECI y be m	FIED MAY ade		
12. A	Ob	R 925-15-171-111; Jo Digate: \$25,000						,	
		PLIES ONLY TO MOD THE CONTRACT/ORD							
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
		THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)  I FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).							
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	HIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
х	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) INC	REMENTAL FUNDING ACT	ION						
E. I	MPORTANT: Contractor x is not, i	s required to sign this docum	ent and return	copie	es to the issuing office.				
	ESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U purpose of this modification is to				ount of \$25,000.				
Tota	c Order Ceiling Amount: \$71,750 (unc al Obligated Amount: \$65,000 (change iod of Performance: 09/08/2008 - 03/	d)		-					
See	continuation page								
Exce	ot as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	nanged, remains unchanged and in full	force ar	d effect.		•		
15A. N	NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Kala Shankar Contracting Off		G OFFICER (Type or print)			,	
15B. (	CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF MERIC	1/1	<u>'</u> Λ	1	6C. DATE SIGN	NED 09	
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)			of Cont	racting Officer)	_	211210	1	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

**SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE** 

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243 ADMOO? NRC-42-07-481-TO44 Modification 001

Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to add incremental funding in the amount of \$25,000 to Task Order 44. Accordingly, the subject task order is hereby modified as follows:

Paragraph 3, page 2 of 2 under the base task order 44, is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"The amount obligated by the Government with respect to this task order is \$65,000, of which \$62,201 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and the amount of \$2,799 represents the fixed fee."

A summary of obligations for this task order, from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY08 Obligation Amount: Total FY09 Obligation Amount:

\$40,000.00 \$25,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations:

\$65,000.00

\*\*\*ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE SUBJECT TASK ORDER REMAIN UNCHANGED\*\*\*